www.lowpowersemi.com     Email: marketing@lowpowersemi.com   Page 1 of 13
LPW5204
LPW5204 Rev0.3 July-2022
High-Side Load Switch with Over-Current Protection
Features
⚫ 2.4V to 6V input voltage range
⚫ Low on-state resistance to 70mΩ
⚫ 30μA low current consumption

These parts are available in a space-saving 6 pin SOT23
package or DFN-6 package.
Ordering Information
Device Marking Package Shipping
LPW5204QVF LPS
C8YWX
DFN-6 4K/REEL
LPW5204B6F LPS
C8YWX
SOT23-6 3K/REEL
LPW5204DQVF LPS
C9YWX
DFN-6 4K/REEL
LPW5204DB6F LPS
C9YWX
SOT23-6 3K/REEL
Marking indication:
Y: Production Year,
W: Production Week,
X: Series Number
DFN-6 SOT23-6
www.lowpowersemi.com     Email: marketing@lowpowersemi.com   Page 2 of 13
LPW5204
LPW5204 Rev0.3 July-2022
Typical Application Circuitry
Figure 1. Typical Application Circuitry
Pin Configuration
1